
 

ROYAL GRAND CHAPTER, OES PHA 
MEMBERSHIP PRE-REGISTRATION FORM  

ANNUAL SESSION  
FEBRUARY 20-22, 2025 

Pre-Registration Deadline:           January 28, 2025 (Must be in the RGC Office) 
Pre-Registration Fee:                 $ 90.00 (Includes Banquet and Gala)  
On-Site and Late Registration Fee:    $ 120.00 (Does not include Banquet or Gala)  

(Count will have been sent to the Caterer) 
 

The Worthy Matron and Associate Matron Must register. 
 

Worthy Matrons, Secretary & Financial Secretaries please review the Exempt List, please list the 
names on this form and write Exempt amount in the amount paid column.  An exempt list is attached. 
 

Each member must go online and register if attending the banquet to register.  If you do not register on 
line for a banquet ticket before February 16, you will not receive a ticket to the banquet. There will be 
no on-site banquet tickets.  You must also register your guest accompanying you to the banquet. The Link to 
register for banquet tickets is forthcoming.       
 
CHAPTER NAME: ________________________________ #____ LOCATION _______________________ DISTRICT # _____ 
 
 

 
 

         
 

NAME 
  (PLEASE PRINT or TYPE) 

LOCAL 
CHAPTER 

OFFICE     
HELD 

 
GRAND CHAPTER 

OFFICE              
HELD 

 
EXTRA               
GALA TICKET 
$20 each  

EXTRA 
BANQUET 
TICKET  
$45 each 

 
 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
PAID 

 1.   
 

Worthy 
MATRON 

     
EXEMPT  

 2.   Assoc 
MATRON 

    

 3.        
 4.       
 5.       
 6.       
 7.       
 8.       
 9.       
10.       
11.       
12.       
13.       
14.       
15.       

Make check payable to the RGC OES-PHA  Total Attending _______ Total Amt. Paid ________ 
MAIL TO:  ROYAL GRAND CHAPTER OES-PHA 
         Grand Associate Matron Linda C. Hunter 
 P.O. Box 7606  

Pine Bluff, AR 71611 
 


